ID
174
175
179
180
181
183
187
192
196
203
207
225
236
239
245
253
255
273
290
301
324
360
261
270
279
295
305
306
311
325
326
349
350
352
359
361
362
268
348

354
355

ORARIO
9/10/25 0:10:00
9/10/25 0:10:12
9/10/25 0:11:27
9/10/25 0:13:08
9/10/25 0:16:08
9/10/25 0:17:43
9/10/25 0:20:51
9/10/25 0:23:41
9/10/25 0:24:46
9/10/25 0:25:47
9/10/25 0:26:46
9/10/25 0:33:50
9/10/25 0:39:22
9/10/25 0:41:09
9/10/25 0:41:45
9/10/25 0:43:44
9/10/25 0:44:20
9/10/25 0:51:55
9/10/25 1:07:30
9/10/25 6:07:15
9/10/25 9:24:32
9/12/25 18:37:15
9/10/25 0:47:26
9/10/25 0:51:27
9/10/25 0:56:45
9/10/25 1:26:29
9/10/25 7:15:17
9/10/25 7:16:04
9/10/25 7:34:29
9/10/25 9:31:57
9/10/25 9:42:13
9/10/25 16:23:12
9/10/25 16:23:13
9/10/25 18:15:09
9/11/25 21:46:43
9/13/25 2:28:37
9/13/25 20:09:55
9/10/25 0:50:12
9/10/25 16:18:09
9/11/25 16:07:06
9/11/25 16:15:24

NOME
Antonella

Francesca Ludovica

Rosamaria
Concetta
Francesco
Concetta
Sonia
Michela
Asia
Sabrina
Maria Gaja
Domenico
Tania
Martina
Marika
Federica
Luigi
Federica
Sabrina Rosalia Pia
Marianna
Luigi
Germano
Virginia
Aurora
Francesca
Federica
Antonio
Cosimo
Elisa
Mimi
Raffaella
Mariagabriella
Maria Gabriella
Luigi
Anna
Sofia
Francesco
Ugo
Francesco

Sofia
Gaia

COGNOME
Quaranta
Pappacena
Tesauro
Russo
Patalano
Trocchia
Viola
Russo
Torrano
Parrella
Uggiano
Porcaro
Musco
Giordano
Maglione
Costanzo
Paduano
Mercogliano
Tancredi
Napolitano
Castiello
Castaldo
Chierchia
Acito
laconis
Amendola
Cantiello
Balasco
Audino
Amalfitano
Ferniani
Manfredi
Bello
Rurgo
Di Meo
Kulakovska
Tafuri
Ferrentino
Brignola
Palermo
Sebastiani

MATRICOLA
N14004249
N14004241
N14004103
N14004077
N14004165
N14004246
N14004113
N14004109
N14004173
N14004170
N14004224
N14004154
N14004091
N14004150
N14004293
N14004151
N14004111
N14004240
N14004159
N14004212
N14003700
N14004194
N14004230
N14004269
N14004103
N14004131
N14004117
N14004178
N14004080
N14004279
N14004199
N14004280
N14004272
N14004152
N14004122
N14004267
N14003442
N14004092
N14003676

N14004082
N14004162




